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ALAIDE CRISTINA BARBOSA ULSON QUERCIA

ALDA MARIA GONTIJO CORREIA

ANA LÚCIA CARNEIRO LOYO

ANA MARIA LUZ DE ASSUMPÇÃO

ANNA MARIA FERREIRA MACIEL

ANTONIETA DA SILVA CARVALHO

ARABELA PESSOA GUERRA

ARLETE VILELA RICHA

BRUNO SÉRGIO QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA MAIA

CARLOS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO SABOIA POMPEU

CARMEN FELIPETTO

CELCITA ROSA PINHEIRO DA SILVA

CELIANE DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS

CRISTIANA BAPTISTA MARANHÃO

DÉBORA XAVIER ROCHA

DELCIDIA SOUZA MORAES LEAL

FABÍOLA DE CASTRO LIMA

FRANCINETE DO PERPÉTUO SOCORRO DE 
CASTRO LIMA

FRANCINETE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

GABRIELA RIVETTI LO BUONO

GINA DOS ANJOS VIEIRA

IDENIS DE OLIVEIRA REIS

IONE RAMOS DE FIGUEIREDO

IVONE MALDANER

JAQUELINE DOS ANJOS VIEIRA

LATIFE HADDAD PEREIRA SANTOS

LÚCIA MARIA BAPTISTA MARANHÃO

LUZIA BEZERRA SURUAGY

MADALENA DE MARIA MARQUES COSTA

MÁRCIA FRANCO DE CARVALHO

MÁRCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS

MÁRCIO NOGUEIRA PORTELLA NUNES

Nome Tipo da Pensão
25/12/2010

18/02/2012

12/04/2009

13/08/1981

13/06/2021

02/03/1970

02/12/1999

18/12/2003

12/10/2021

29/05/1994

25/01/1978

20/02/2008

03/01/2016

12/04/2016

27/07/2021

15/09/1999

12/05/1979

12/05/1979

23/12/2015

03/01/2011

23/10/1970

23/12/2015

16/12/1985

18/05/2021

23/10/1970

22/12/2017

12/04/2016

22/03/2015

30/08/1998

12/09/2014

08/03/1967

31/10/2015

Data Inicial
PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

Data Final
---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---
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MARIA APARECIDA PINTO DE CAMPOS MELO

MARIA AUXILIADORA RIBEIRO BORGES

MARIA CAROLINA VASCONCELOS FREIRE

MARIA CELIA DORIA ROCHA

MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO DE CARVALHO 
BITTENCOURT

MARIA GARDÊNIA SANTOS RIBEIRO GONÇALVES

MARIA GERALDA HERACLIO DO REGO FARIAS

MARIA HELENA PRATES D'AQUINO

MARIA HELENA VASCONCELOS DE ALMEIDA 
BRENNAND

MARIA ISABEL CAFETEIRA AFONSO PEREIRA

MARIA JOAQUINA FLEURY CURADO

MARIA MABEL DANTAS MARIZ

MARIA TERESINHA NUNES DE BARROS

MARIA YVONE SÁ DE MESQUITA

MARIA ZENOBIA DINIZ

MERCEDES CARVALHO BRITTO MAGALHÃES

NATALICIA SANDRA CAVALCANTI FREITAS LIMA

NEUSA APARECIDA LOURES DE MATTOS

ODALÉA SADECK SOARES RODRIGUES

REGINA DE BARROS CARVALHO

RICARDO BISOL

RITA DE CÁSSIA PASTE CAMATA

ROSA MARIA DA SILVA LAVOR

RUSLY CARVALHO ALMEIDA LOBO

SARA RAMOS DE FIGUEIREDO

SUELI ALVES ARAGÃO

SUELY MARIA DE PINHO CANELLAS

TERESINHA GOMES PEREIRA MAIA

TERESINHA KALUME

THEREZINHA MORAES GUEIROS

VANDA DE SOUZA ALCÂNTARA

VÂNIA MARIA NERY SANTANA

Nome Tipo da Pensão
13/10/2008

11/06/2000

10/09/1987

28/11/2002

16/06/1987

12/12/2016

15/04/1988

30/10/1974

12/04/2009

14/05/2018

10/08/2004

18/09/1995

05/11/2000

12/09/2009

06/11/1971

02/02/2000

12/07/2021

24/10/2008

13/09/2019

05/09/1966

27/06/2021

27/12/2018

27/08/1998

04/12/2013

16/12/1985

01/02/1995

02/01/2016

12/10/2021

27/10/2010

16/04/2011

07/11/2015

12/05/1979

Data Inicial
PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

Data Final
---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---
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VERA LÚCIA DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES

VERA LÚCIA TEODORO DOS SANTOS

VERA LUCIA ZANETTE

VERA MARIA KARAM KLEINÜBING

Nome Tipo da Pensão
03/02/1993

09/06/2008

27/06/2021

24/10/1998

Data Inicial
PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

PENSIONISTA-SENADOR

Data Final
---

---

---

---

Total: 68


